
ADMISSION CELL 

G2 
ADA 2o23 INDIA 

No. CUJIADM.CELL/2022/18/2 2) 

1. Dean, Academic Affairs 

s 

3. Controller of Examinations 

odoe To 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 

4. PS to the Vice Chancellor 

UNINERSINÞ HARKA 

It is notified for necessary action by all the concerned that despite several reminders student (as 

per list enclosed) admitted in the integrated programm for the academic year 2023-24 has not 
submitted admission document to the Admission cell till date. 

5. PS to the Registrar 

NOTICE 

Accordingly, all student (as per list enclosed) hereby directed to submit the admission documents 
to the admission cell latest by 22.11.2023. 

6. University website. 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

2. All the concerned Heads/Coordinators of the department. 

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 
Homepage: http://www.cuj. ac.in 

Date: I5.))· 2023 

CHAIRMAN, ADMISSION CELL. 
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

T.3.., UHasHI, YRe, ico, j-C34RRI CUJ, Vill.-Cheri-Manatu, Post- Kamre, Kanke, Ranchi -835 222 
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LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS WHO HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR ADMISSIN DOCUMENTS AS ON 13.11.2023 

PROGRAMME NAME 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M. A. IN ECONOMICS CUJCTO001879 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M. A. IN ECONOMICS CUJCTO004719 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 
ANTHROPOLOGY 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 
ANTHROPOLOGY 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 
ANTHROPOLOGY 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN 
ANTHROPOLOGY 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN CHINESE 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN CHINESE 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN CHINESE 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN HINDI 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN HINDI 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN HINDI 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN HINDI 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN KOREAN 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN KOREAN 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN KOREAN 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN MASS 

COMMUNICATION 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN MASS 

COMMUNICATION 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN MASS 
COMMUNICATION 

FORM NUMBER 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. IN MASS 
COMMUNICATION 

CUJCTO001395 

CUJCTOO06914 

|CUJKO001717 

CUJKO001720 

|CUJCTO005895 
CUJCTO005273 
CUJCTOO06957 

CUJCTO003498 
CUJCTO003164 

CUJCTO002219 

CUJCTO000081 
CUJCTO004688 
CUJCTO006112 

CUJCTO005410 

CUJCTO009851 
|CUJCTO006483 

CUJCTO004004 

|CUJCTO001259 
|CUJK0001774 

CUJCTO010004 
CUJCT0O00915 
|CUJCT0002428 
|CUJCT0O08136 

|CUJCT0002068 

|CUJCTOO00534 

CUJCTO000931 

Admission No. 

2320159 

2320165 
2320046 

2320054 

2320743 

2320744 

2320498 

2320747 

2320748 

2320646 

2320647 

2320649 

2320659 

2320660 

2320663 

2320667 
2320668 

2320292 

2320299 

2320300 

2320736 
2320153 

2320733 

2320734 

2320374 

2320380 

2320394 

2320395 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

GAUTAM KUMAR 

NIKITA SINGH 

HARSH KUMAR SINHA 

AAYUSHI GAUTAM 

NEHAAIND MUNDA 

KAVITA NAG 

MD ARIF ALAM 

DHRUV KUMAR 

ASHISH RAJ 
DIVYANSH OJHA 
KUNAL BIHARI PATRA 

|SURYANSHU SIDHESH 
INDRANI BAURI 

PALLAVI 

MAYA KUMARI 

UTKARSH ANSHUL 

SONI KUMARI 

|ABHISHEK KUMAR 

RAJ SHAW 
|ANKITA KUMARI 

AMIT KUMAR 

|APOORVA ANAND 
|ABHINAV MISHRA 

ENNIFER KUJUR 

VAKIL PRASAD 

MR HARENDRA SINGH 

LAKSHMI KANT OJHA 
SOMNATH PATRA 

MR SURESH SAHU 

MUCHIRAM BAURI 

BINOD KUMAR BIMAL 

PANKAJ KUMARUPADHYAY 
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 

SANDEEP KUMAR MANDASACHIKANTA MANDAL 

NEHA KUMARI 

UNNATI RAJ 

NAME OF FATHER 

RAHUL KUMAR 

ARVIND KUMAR 

PAPPU KUMAR SINGH 
ALOK KANTI SINHA 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

BASANT MUNDA 

JAGMOHAN NAG 

SHAUKAT ALI 

|RAJESH SHAW 
FULESHWAR MAHTO 

RAM BIHARI RAM 
SUMAN SINGH 

VINAY KUMAR MISHRA 

PETER LAKRA 

ARUN KUMAR 

BINOD KUMAR 

GENDER 

RAVINDRA SAHU 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

PRAMOD PRASAD CHAURASIYA FEMALE 
|SUDHIR KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
|MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

REMARKS 
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